
 
 

2020 Michigan Works! Southeast Workforce Development Board – Executive 
Committee Meeting Schedule, 
*Unless noted All Meetings held at the Comfort Inn, Village Conference Center, 1645 
Commerce Park Drive, Chelsea, 48118 
 

Date Start Time 

Wednesday, February 5 ,2020 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 

 

 

  2pm–4pm 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 

 

Join Zoom Meeting by computer,  

https://zoom.us/j/4334735856 

Join Meeting by Telephone 

Dial by your location        

1-253-215-8782 US 

Meeting ID: 433 473 5856# 
 

 

2pm-4pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, July 8, 2020 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, October 7,2020 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, November 4, 2020 2pm-4pm 

Wednesday, December 2, 2020 2pm-4pm 

 
 

 

https://zoom.us/j/4334735856

